Bus

Coach Service M84 The Hard,portsmouth - Glasgow

Direction
Historic Dockyard — Meadowhall Interchange/A1

11 stops

Open route schedule

Historic Dockyard

Solent University

Parkway Station

P&R East

Gloucester Green Bus Station

Pool Meadow Bus Station

Navigation St

Manchester Airport The Station

Shudehill Interchange

Market Street

Meadowhall Interchange/A1

Go to website

Route schedule
Historic Dockyard — Meadowhall Interchange/A1

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 17:00

Saturday 17:00

Sunday 17:00

Route info

Direction: Historic Dockyard
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 8 hour 40 min

Preston Hull

Liverpoal I
Bangor o Lingoln
: St Asaph 5
Chester
Wrexham sroke R n No:r-n__g-'lam
Tre Derby
| W:hileld
i Leicester
Oyt Birm®anam Peterborough
Wales Ely
Cambridge
‘Worcester M"H:J'l
Herefard = Keynes
Gloucester Colchest
il St Albans
Swansea ; Sputhend
- i r on-5ea
Cardiff Lorron

Bristol

\ Cants
gy Salisbury

Winchester

Stk pron

e Dpen%t{@gtll_s,ﬂhap contributors

B \g4 — The Hard,portsmouth - Glasgow BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M84-3267239882-2623879713
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M84-3267239882-2623879713
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M84-3267239882-2623879713

Direction Route schedule

Buchanan Bus Station — Historic Dockyard Buchanan Bus Station — Historic Dockyard
17 stops Monday 06:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10
Buchanan Bus Station

Wednesday 06:10
Bus Station

Thursday 06:10
Dunbar Asda

Friday 06:10
John Dobson Street
Sunderland Interchange Saturday 06:10
Bus Station Express Lounge Sunday 06:10
Bus Stn

Route info
Bus Station Direction: Buchanan Bus Station

Stops: 17

Shudehill Interchange
Trip Duration: 15 hour 25 min
Manchester Airport The Station
Navigation St
Pool Meadow Bus Station
Gloucester Green Bus Station
P&R East
Parkway Station

Solent University

Historic Dockyard


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M84-3267239882-2623879713

Direction

Historic Dockyard — Buchanan Bus Station

17 stops

Open route schedule

Historic Dockyard

Solent University

Parkway Station

P&R East

Gloucester Green Bus Station

Pool Meadow Bus Station

Navigation St

Manchester Airport The Station

Shudehill Interchange

Bus Station

Bus Stn

Bus Station Express Lounge

Sunderland Interchange

John Dobson Street

Dunbar Asda

Bus Station

Buchanan Bus Station

Route schedule
Historic Dockyard — Buchanan Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Historic Dockyard
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 15 hour 25 min

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M84-3267239882-2623879713

Direction Route schedule

Meadowhall Interchange/A1 — Historic Dockyard Meadowhall Interchange/A1 — Historic Dockyard
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Meadowhall Interchange/A1

Wednesday -
Bus Station

Thursday -
Shudehill Interchange

Friday 05:30
Manchester Airport The Station
Navigation St Saturday 05:30
Pool Meadow Bus Station Sunday 05:30
Gloucester Green Bus Station )

Route info
P&R East Direction: Meadowhall Interchange/A1

Stops: 11

Parkway Station
Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

Solent University

Historic Dockyard

M84 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M84-3267239882-2623879713

